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The Addresses.

Europe. Miinchen Netherlands.
Schweiz Tourismus

Angelo Brazerol, District Manager Amsterdam

Belgium, Luxembourg. Brienner Strasse 14/111 Zwitserland Toerisme

D-80333 Miinchen Rafael Enzler (ab 1.3.00)

Bruxelles Telephone: +49 89 28 65 99 03 Director Netherlands

Switzerland Toerisme angelo.brazerol@switzerlandtourism.ch Johannes Vermeerstraat 16

Stephan Heuberger NL-1070 Amsterdam

Director Belgium, Luxembourg Telephone: +31 20 622 20 33

Brugmannlaan 24 France. rafael.enzler@switzerlandtourism.ch
B-1060 Bruxelles 6

Telephone: +32 2 345 54 45 Paris Austria, Eastern Europe.
stephan.heuberger@switzerlandtourism.ch Suisse Tourisme

Marcel Fragnière, Director France Wien
Germany. Porte de la Suisse Schweiz Tourismus

11 bis, rue Scribe Heidi Freiburghaus
Frankfurt a. M. F-75009 Paris Director Austria, Eastern Europe
Schweiz Tourismus Telephone: +33 1 44 51 65 51 Neuer Markt 4

Klaus Oegerli, Director Germany marcel. fragniere@switzerlandtourism.ch A-1015 Wien
Rossmarkt 23 Telephone: +43 1 512 74 05

D-60311 Frankfurt a M. United Kingdom, Ireland, heidi.ffeiburghaus@switzerlandtourism.ch

Telephone: +49 69 256 00 10 Nordic Countries.
klaus.oegerli@switzerlandtourism.ch

London
Russian Federation.

Berlin Switzerland Tourism Moscow
Schweiz Tourismus Dino Dulio, Director United Kingdom, Switzerland Tourism

Thomas Erne, District Manager Ireland and Nordic Countries Larissa Tishevskaya
Radisson SAS Corinne Genoud, District Manager c/o Swissair

Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 5 Nordic Countries Gogolevsky Blvd. 11

D-10178 Berlin Swiss Centre, Swiss Court 121019 Moscow

Telephone: +4 9 3 0 24 72 74 06 GB-London W1V 8EE Telephone: +7 095 937 77 97

thomas.erne@switzerlandtourism.ch Telephone: +44 20 78 51 17 00 larissa. tishevskaya@swi tzerland-

dino.dulio@switzerlandtourism.ch tourism.ch

Dusseldorf corinne.genoud@switzerlandtourism.ch
Schweiz Tourismus

Christina Marzluff, District Manager Italy.
Bankstr. 6

D-40476 Dusseldorf Milano
Telephone: +49 211 498 00 40 Svizzera Turismo
Christina. marzluff@switzerlandtourism.ch Fiorenzo Faessler, Director Italy

Centro Svizzero

Hamburg Piazza Cavour 4

Schweiz Tourismus 1-20121 Milano
Marianne Willi, District Manager Telephone: +39 02 7601 3118

Neuer Wall 26/28 fiorenzo.faessler@switzerlandtourism.ch
D-20354 Hamburg
Telephone: +49 40 33 07 31 Roma

marianne.willi@switzerlandtourism.ch Svizzera Turismo, Piccarda Frulli,
District Manager
c/o Swissair, Via Pò 10

1-00198 Roma

Telephone: +39 06 84 70 521

piccarda. frulli@switzerlandtourism.ch



Switzerland. Brazil. India.

Ziirich
Schweiz Tourismus

Jòrg Krebs, Director Switzerland

Federico Sommaruga,
Director Emerging Markets

Tòdistrasse 7

CH-8002 Ziirich
Telephone: +41 1 288 11 11

joerg.krebs@switzerlandtourism.ch
federico. sommaruga@switzerland-
tourism.ch

Spain, Portugal.

Barcelona

Suiza Turismo

Marc Meister

c/o Sergat Espana S.L.

Pau Casals 4

E-08021 Barcelona

Telephone: +34 9 3 414 5874

sergat@sergatspain.com

America.

USA.

New York
Switzerland Tourism

Urs Eberhard (ab 1.6.00)

Director North America
Swiss Center, 608 Fifth Avenue

New York, NY 10020

Telephone: +1 212 757 59 44

urs.eberhard@switzerlandtourism.ch

Los Angeles
Switzerland Tourism

Roland Ottiger, District Manager
501 Santa Monica Blvd.
Suite 607, Santa Monica, CA 90401

Telephone: +1 310 260 24 21

roland.ottiger@switzerlandtourism.ch

Canada.

Toronto
Switzerland Tourism

Fritz Lauber, District Manager
926 The East Mall, Etobicoke (Toronto)
Ontario M9B 6K1

Telephone: +1 416 695 2090

fritz.lauber@switzerlandtourism.ch

Sào Paulo

Suica Turismo

Ricardo Pereira

c/o General Consulate of Switzerland

Avenida Paulista, 1754 - 4° Andar
Edificio Grande Avenida

01310-200 Sào Paulo-SP

Telephone: +55 11 253 49 51

ricardo.pereira@sao. rep.admin.eh

Asia.

China.

Beijing
Switzerland Tourism

Wenjia Zhang (Mrs.)
201 Scitech Tower,

22 Jianguomenwai Dajie
100 004 Beijing
Telephone: +86 10 6512 5427

zhwenjia@switzerlandtourism.com.cn

Southest Asia.

Hongkong
Switzerland Touris

Casey Liu, District Manager

Admirality Centre, Tower 2, 8th Floor
18 Harcourt Road

Hongkong
Telephone: +852 2865 1013

casey.liu@switzerlandtourism.ch

Corea
Switzerland Tourism

Jean Kim (Mrs.)
c/o Swiss Embassy

31-10, Songwol-dong

Chongro-gu
Seoul 110-101

Telephone: +82 2 739 95 11

jean.kim@seo. rep.admin, eh

Thailand
Switzerland Tourism

Malee Makapunyo (Mrs.)
c/o Swiss Embassy

35 North Wireless Road

Bankok 10330

Telephone: +66 2 253 0 156

sdc@loxinfo.co.th

Mumbai
Switzerland Tourism

Nergish Mody (Mrs.)
Maker Chambers Vlf
220 Nariman Point

Mumbai 400 021

Telephone: +91 22 285Ì|98
nergish.mody@switzerlandtourism. eh

Delhi
Switzerland Tourism

Shalini Dewan (Mrs.)
c/o Swisstours

DLF Centre

1st Floor, Sansad Marg
New Delhi 110001

Telephone: +91 11 335 78 2

ruberoi@sairgroup.co

Japan.

Switzerland Tourism

Andreas Wieland, Director Japan, Asia

Toranomon Daini Waiko Bldg. 3F

5-2-6, Toranomon Minato-ku

JP-Tokyo 105-0001

èlephone: +81 3 5401 5426

andreas .wieland®switzerlandtourism .eh

Taiwan.

Taipei
Switzerland Tourism

Rebecca Yang
c/o Trade Office of Swiss Industries

Room 3101, 31 Floor, No. 333

Keelung Road, Section 1

Telephone: +88 6 22 757 6628

rebecca.yang@switzerlandtourism.ch

/a

Oceania.

Australia.

Sydney
Switzerland Tourism

Giovanni Di Stefano

c/o Swissair Building
33 Pitt Street, Level 8

NSW 2000 Sydney

Telephone: +61 2 9231 3744

gdistefa@sairgroup.com
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